THE DATASHEET OF
NTS0308EPWJ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
NTS0308E
8-bit dual supply translating transceiver; open drain; auto
direction sensing
Rev. 1.1 — 13 April 2021 Product data sheet
1 General description

NXP Semiconductors NTS0308E
8-bit dual supply translating transceiver; open drain; auto direction sensing
4 Ordering information
PackageType number Topside
marking Name Description Version
NTS0308EPW Line A: NTS0308
Line B: EPW
TSSOP20 plastic thin shrink small outline package; 20 leads; body
width 4.4 mm
SOT360-1
Table 1. Ordering information
4.1 Ordering options
Type number Orderable part
number
Package Packing method Minimum order
quantity
Temperature
NTS0308EPW NTS0308EPWJ TSSOP20 reel 13" q1/t1
*standard mark smd
2500 Tamb = -40 °C to +125 °C
Table 2. Ordering options
5 Functional diagram
aaa-031817
OE
GATE
CONTROL
A1
B1
Bn
VCC(A) VCC(B)
An
Figure 1. Logic symbol
NTS0308E All information provided in this document is subject to legal disclaimers. © NXP B.V. 2021. All rights reserved.
Product data sheet Rev. 1.1 — 13 April 2021
2 / 22
NXP Semiconductors NTS0308E
8-bit dual supply translating transceiver; open drain; auto direction sensing